TA-96084B page 1 of 2
TC, RTD, and RTDT Series
Description
Murphy offers a variety of highly reliable thermocou-
ple and RTD (Resistance Temperature Detector)
assemblies and 4-20 mA DC output RTD transmit-
ters.
Their innovative features include a 304 stainless steel

Assemblies With Thermowell
TA-96084B page 2 of 2
How to Order
Screw Cover
Head
3/4 NPT
Conduit Opening
(F) Process Thread
(A) (B) (C) Insertion Length
(D) Shank Diameter
(E)
Aluminum
Connecting Head 304 Stainless Steel Thermowell 1/2 in. (13 mm) dia.
TCHA = Cast aluminum head with terminal blocks for thermocouples
TCJE-25 = Type J element only for 2-1/2 in. wells*
TCKE-25 = Type K element only for 2-1/2 in. wells*
TCJE-45 = Type J element only for 4-1/2 in. wells*
TCKE-45 = Type K element only for 4-1/2 in. wells*
TCJE-75 = Type J element only for 7-1/2 in. wells*
TCKE-75 = Type K element only for 7-1/2 in. wells*
PTW-225 = 1/2 NPT x 2-1/2 in. thermowell
PTW-325 = 3/4 NPT x 2-1/2 in. thermowell
PTW-245 = 1/2 NPT x 4-1/2 in. thermowell
PTW-345 = 3/4 NPT x 4-1/2 in. thermowell
PTW-275 = 1/2 NPT x 7-1/2 in. thermowell
PTW-375 = 3/4 NPT x 7-1/2 in. thermowell
RTDE-25 = 100 Ω Pt RTD element only for 2-1/2 in. wells*
RTDE-45 = 100 Ω Pt RTD element only for 4-1/2 in. wells*
RTDE-75 = 100 Ω Pt RTD element only for 7-1/2 in. wells*
RTDTX-400-100 = 100 Ω Pt RTD Transmitter only (0 to 400°F)*
RTDTX-140-100 = 100 Ω Pt RTD Transmitter only (-60 to 140°F)*
Thermocouple Extension Wire
00-00-3271 = Type J 100 ft roll.
00-00-3272 = Type K 100 ft roll.
* All elements are spring loaded
To order just specify the model number needed (see chart below). Order replacement parts and thermocouple extension wire separately.
(A)Model Number
TCJ-225, TCK-225, RTD-225-400-100, RTDT-225-400-100, RTDT-225-140-100
TCJ-325, TCK-325, RTD-325-400-100, RTDT-325-400-100, RTDT-325-140-100
TCJ-245, TCK-245, RTD-245-400-100, RTDT-245-400-100, RTDT-245-140-100
TCJ-345, TCK-345, RTD-345-400-100, RTDT-345-400-100, RTDT-345-140-100
TCJ-275, TCK-275, RTD-275-400-100, RTDT-275-400-100, RTDT-275-140-100
TCJ-375, TCK-375, RTD-375-400-100, RTDT-375-400-100, RTDT-375-140-100
(B) (C) (D) (E) (F)
1 in. (25 mm)
1 in. (25 mm)
1 in. (25 mm)
1 in. (25 mm)
1 in. (25 mm)
1 in. (25 mm)
1-3/4 in. (44 mm)
1-3/4 in. (44 mm)
1-3/4 in. (44 mm)
1-3/4 in. (44 mm)
1-3/4 in. (44 mm)
1-3/4 in. (44 mm)
2-1/2 in. (63 mm)
2-1/2 in. (63 mm)
4-1/2 in. (114 mm)
4-1/2 in. (114 mm)
7-1/2 in. (191 mm)
7-1/2 in. (191 mm)
N/A
N/A
5/8 in. (16 mm)
5/8 in. (16 mm)
5/8 in. (16 mm)
5/8 in. (16 mm)
N/A
N/A
2-1/2 in. (64 mm)
2-1/2 in. (64 mm)
2-1/2 in. (64 mm)